
SHOW HORSE QUEENSLAND LEADERBOARD         

Open Show Pony & Owner Rider Show Pony 

CURRENT OVERALL STANDINGS 2023
RANK RIDER HORSE TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5
Open Show Pony 

1 Brianna Hay DRUMEDEN MUSICIAN 58 20 19 19

2 Imogen Hay DP GIGOLO 53 20 18 15

3 Alli Reinke THRONE PARK DANCE ALL NIGHT 40 20 20

4 Amelia Hay DP LADY DI 39 19 20

4 Maddie Stone RAVENSWOOD BUBBLE N SQUEAK 39 19 20

4 Clare Fedrick SILKWOOD DREAM CATCHER 39 19 20

4 Jessica Fedrick DP TINKERBELL 39 20 19

8 Taylor Humphreys GRANDCHESTER SECRET ANGEL 38 20 18

9 Isabella Anderson MANDALEY LORD LICHFIELD 36 20 16

9 Rhys Stanley LANGTREE IN YOUR DREAMS 36 20 16

11 Clare Fedrick WIDEACRE QUALITY STREET 32 19 13

12 Nakita Bryant LANGTREE JIMINY CRICKET 20 20

12 Riley Kent LANGTREE IN VOGUE 20 20

12 WillowScotson BORDERSHOW MAGIC MIKE 20 20

12 Brianna Hay SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE 20 20

12 Rubi Grubisa MIRINDA LANCELOT 20 20

12 Isla Grubisa BAMBOROUGH BETTY BOOP 20 20

12 Riley Kent LYNDHURST PRETTY GIRL 20 20

12 Bronte Raymont BORDERSHOW TWILIGHT 20 20

12 Megan Plunkett MANDALEY A TOUCH OF SILK 20 20

21 Victoria Fricker WAKEFIELD ALL CLASS 19 19

21 Georgia Gaspar RADFORD LODGE SWEET DREAMS 19 19

21 Paige Gollan SILKWOOD SURELY PRIMA DONNA 19 19

21 Jaspa Beattie SOPRANOS SECRET 19 19

21 Stella Cameron SAXON SPIRIT 19 19

21 Dakota Buchanan WILLOWHUNT JULIA 19 19

21 Brianna Hay LANGTREE JIMINY CRICKET 19 19

28 Bronte Raymont DALPURA BARRISTAR 18 18

28 Alicia Balen RIEGAL CANDY MAN 18 18

28 Chloe Blair EASTDALE FELICITY 18 18

28 Brielle Tear WESTLAKE EVERMORE 18 18

28 Mackenzie Thompson ROSEDALE SIMPLICITY 18 18

28 Clare Fedrick RAVENSWOOD BUBBLE N SQUEAK 18 18

34 Zara Ferguson PAULGREN PARK MELODY 17 17

34 Amber Kahler READIMARR BUBBLEGUM 17 17

34 Talulabel Beattie BORDERSHOW MAGIC MIKE 17 17

34 Georgia Fairweather LANGTREE IN VOGUE 17 17

34 Brianna Hay DP LADY DI 17 17

39 Nicola Blignaut CARAVALE LIKE TO DANCE 16 16

39 Rubi Grubisa DALPURA BARRISTAR 16 16

41 Melissa Sambrooks CP ALLIANCE 15 15

42 Willow Scotson SANDARAH EVENING STAR 14 14

42 Victoria Cameron ROYALWOOD CHOIR MARSTER 14 14

Owner Rider Show Pony 

1 Amelia Hay DP LADY DI 39 19 20

2 Clare Fedrick SILKWOOD DREAM CATCHER 38 19 19

2 Brianna Hay DRUMEDEN MUSICIAN 38 20 18

4 Imogen Hay DP GIGOLO 37 20 17

5 Brianna Hay SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE 20 20

5 Alli Reinke THRONE PARK DANCE ALL NIGHT 20 20

5 Paige Gollan SILKWOOD SURELY PRIMA DONNA 20 20

5 Zara Ferguson PAULGREN PARK MELODY 20 20

9 Rubi Grubisa MIRINDA LANCELOT 19 19

9 Clare Fedrick WIDEACRE QUALITY STREET 19 19

11 Melissa Lunney RIEGAL CANDY MAN 18 18

12 Stella Cameron SAXON SPIRIT 18 18
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